Catalog #:
2004

FEATURE BENEFIT

1 In. EMT Set-Screw Connector,

Bond EMT conduit to a box or enclosure with this connector

PRODUCT FEATURES

e Steel construction ensures mechanical protection
« Zinc-electroplated for added corrosion protection

* Non-insulated

Uninsulated

 Tri-head screws may be installed using slotted, Phillips, or Robertson head screwdriver

e cULus

* Available in trade sizes of 1/2 In. through 4 In.

¢ 1 set-screw

APPLICATIONS

To bond EMT conduit to a box or enclosure, use RACO® set-screws. Provides concrete-tight connections when taped.

Offered either as insulated or uninsulated. Suitable for applications above 600V.

CERTIFICATIONS

CUS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:

Ea Length/Depth (in.):

Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wit. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:

Product UPC-A Labeled:

PACKAGING

Case 120f5:
Pack 120f5:

Standard Carton Qty:

Min Order Qty:

050169020043
1.69

1.68

1.875

0.198

Bag

Yes

50050169020048
30050169020044
100

25
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